NPE3UME U UME

MHOEKC

MACMEHMU AOEO - JYH

MoeHu Ha
cKkanu go 100

CKanupaHu
NnoeHun

Munenkosuh VBaHa
>KneaHoBuh HeBeHa
Metposuh AHa
Hewwuh Tujana
MakcumoBuh JeneHa
AHhenkosuh MuHa
Keceposuh Emunuja
Yybenvh Matuja
Masnosuh Mapuja
Masnosuh AHhena
AHTOHMjeBuh CTedaH
MacTtunosuh dunun
Mwurnojkosuh Munax
Pebuh KatapuHa
Monosuh BykaliunH
Cnacojesvh Hemara
Unuh AHgpuja
PapocaereeBuh HeBeHna
Hukonuh Anekca
Oenunh Mateja
KoBauesuh AHa
Oenuh OdywaH
Muxajnosuh Jlyka
Hukonuh BaHa
dununosuh JaHa
Cranvwuh MNasne
Josnuumh byphuHa
Tewwnh Emun
Pagnyesuh Munuja
Leso KaTtapuHa
Monosuh Hophe
CtojaHoBuh OparaH
Munuhesuh JaHuno
HuHkoBuh JoBaHa
"ep3unh HukonvHa
Pagynosuh Mapuja
JokcumoBuh Byk
XKukuh Anekca
Nasosuh MuHa
HocTanunh NBaHa
YanheHosuh Jlasap
Munnuua JeneHa
Coxkuh briaxo
Mopuunh dejan

Epuh Teogopa

2021/0403
2021/0008
2021/0185
2021/0303
2021/0425
2021/0390
2021/0058
2021/0416
2021/0344
2014/0072
2017/0214
2017/0312
2021/0176
2021/0474
2021/0451
2021/0302
2020/0236
2021/0386
2021/0445
2020/1005
2021/0104
2021/0033
2020/0136
2021/1064
2021/0044
2020/0124
2021/1099
2021/0463
2021/0115
2021/0317
2021/0266
2018/0440
2021/0153
2021/0166
2020/0257
2019/0444
2021/0367
2021/0102
2021/0249
2020/0451
2021/0458
2019/0473
2018/0337
2014/1483
2021/0138

96.5
86.5
65.5
65
64.5
64.5
62.5
61.5
61
61
60
60
59
57.5
57.5
56
556.5
55
55
55
53.5
50.5
50.5
50
50
49.5
48
47.5
46
43.5
43
42
41.5
40.5
39
38.5
38
37.5
35.5
35
32.5
32
30
30
27

43.5 nonoxuo/na
39 nonoxwo/na
29.5 nonoxwo/na
29.25 nonoxwo/na
29 nonoxwo/na
29 nonoxwo/na
28.25 nonoxwuo/na
27.75 nonoxwuo/na
27.5 nonoxwo/na
27.5 nonoxuo/na
27 nonoxwo/na
27 nonoxwuo/na
26.5 nonoxwo/na
26 nonoxwo/na
26 nonoxwo/na
25.25 nonoxwuo/na
25 nonoxwo/na
24.75 nonoxwuo/na
24.75 nonoxwo/na
24.75 nonoxwo/na
24 nonoxwo/na
22.75 nonoxwo/na
22.75 nonoxwo/na
22.5 nonoxwo/na
22.5 nonoxwo/na
22.25 nonoxwuo/na
21.5 nonoxwo/na
21.5 nonoxwo/na
20.75 nonoxwo/na
19.5 Huje nonoxwuo/na
19.25 Huje nonoxwuo/na
19 Huje nonoxwo/na
18.75 Huje nonoxwuo/na
18.25 Huje nonoxuo/na
17.5 Huje nonoxwuo/na
17.25 Huje nonoxuo/na
17 Huje nonoxwuo/na
17 Huje nonoxwuo/na
16 Huje nonoxuo/na
15.75 Huje nonoxwuo/na
14.75 Huje nonoxwuo/na
14.5 Huje nonoxuo/na
13.5 Huje nonoxwuo/na
13.5 Huje nonoxwuo/na
12.25 Huje nonoxwmo/na




Yyuyrs BykaH 2021/0378 22 10 Huje nonoxwo/na
CrojaHoBuh KpnctuHa 2018/0382 16 7.25 Huje nonoxwuo/na
JokaHoBuh KaTapuHa 2021/0167 15 6.75 Huje nonoxwuo/na
Jakob KaTtapuHa 2013/0269 2 1 HWje nonoxwuo/na




